AC (Web) - Support #2961

Delete notes for student - rsrimanasveni@gmail.com

06/08/2024 06:29 AM - jayanthy ramakrishnan

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Yogesh Sivakumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/08/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

PLease delete the student notes and internal notes for this student rsrimanasveni@gmail.com

the counselor has entered it and submitted it by mistake.

04/19/2025

1/1
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